FEATURES
• 80 PLUS Gold certi�ed that guarantees a minimum ef�ciency of 90%
• ATX 3.1 power supply with active PFC
• Includes PCIe 5.1 with 600W 12v-2x6 connector
• 5 PCI Express connectors in total
• 240V input
• OVP, UVP, SCP and OPP protections
• Flat and extra long cables
• Ultra-quiet 120mm ultra-quiet fan
• Single +12V rail
• Dimensions: 150 x 140 x 86 mm
CONNECTORS
VOLTAGES
PN NXHUMMER850XGD
EAN 8436587975103
GOLD
1x
MB ATX 20+4 pin
Main connector
1x
EPS 12V 4+4
CPU
4x
PCIExpress
6+2 pin
1x
PCIExpress 5.1
12V-2x6 600W  12+4 pin
4x
SATA
4 pin
3x
Molex
4 pin
GDX850
8 0 + G O L D  AT X  3 . 1  P O W E R  S U P P LY
PCIe 5.1
READY
85
0
+3.3V +5V
100-240 Vac          10.0 A            47-63 Hz
+12V -12V +5VSB
20A 20A 70.5A 0.3A 3A
110W 846W
850W
3.6W 15W
w